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RESULT

117 - 400M WANITA TERBUKA - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 02:58 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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400M WANITA TERBUKA

Summary
Rank Heat Bib
1 1 745
2 1 739
3 1 732
4 1 783
5 1 795
6 1 724
7 1 729
8 1 738

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:

Name
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Team
KEL
KEL

JOHOR

SWK
TRG
JOHOR
JOHOR

JOHOR

Result

58.06

59.05

59.90

60.06

60.20

61.51

62.21

62.56

Remark
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